BAY AREA CHEMICAL CONSORTIUM

ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITIES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2025/2026

BID NO. 07-2025

Unit of
Measure
Ferrous Chloride dry ton
East Bay
Union Sanitary District dry ton
North Bay
Delta Diablo Sanitation District dry ton
Peninsula
City of Daly City/North San Mateo County Sanitation dry ton
Tri Valley
Dublin San Ramon Services District dry ton

Estimated Annual Qty for
Treatment Applications:

Water

0

Wastewater

1,210

775
775

250
250

25
25

160
160



